UCI 2024 MOUNTAIN BIKE PAL ARINSAL -
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WANIBIOIYA

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Pal Arinsal (AND) - 30 AUG 2024

Race Analysis Men Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

1 1 PHILIPSEN Albert DEN DENMARK 19.360 1:01:59 +0:00
11:53 (1) 24:19 (1) 36:52 (1) 49:26 (1) 1:01:59 (1)
11:53 (1) 12:26 (1) 12:33 (1) 1234 (2) 12:33  (2)

2 11 FRANCO GALLEGO Hugo ESP SPAIN 18.779  1:03:54 +1:55
12:38  (4) 25:37  (5) 38:33  (4) 51:28 (6) 1:03:54  (2)
12:38  (4) 12:59  (3) 12:56  (4) 12:55  (6) 12:26 (1)

3 2 HOUGS Nikolaj DEN DENMARK 18.774  1:03:55 +1:56
1237 (2) 25:36  (2) 3829 (2) 51:17  (3) 1:03:55 (3)
12:37  (2) 12:59  (3) 12:53  (3) 12:48  (4) 12:38  (4)

4 4 KONECNY Nicholas USA UNITED STATES 18.760  1:03:58 +1:59
12:38  (5) 25:36  (3) 38:34  (5) 51:21  (4) 1:03:58  (4)
12:38  (4) 12:58  (2) 12:58  (7) 12:47  (3) 12:37  (3)

5 27 UNGER Anton SWE SWEDEN 18.721 1:04:06 +2:07
13:00 (13) 26:03  (9) 38:47 (6) 51:06 (2) 1:04:06  (5)
13:00 (13) 13:03  (6) 12:44  (2) 1219 (1) 13:00 (11)

6 21 GARCIA VAZQUEZ Alejandro ESP SPAIN 18.648 1:04:21 +2:22
1237 (3) 25:37  (4) 38:33  (3) 51:26  (5) 1:04:21  (6)
1237 (2) 13:00 (5) 12:56  (4) 12:53  (5) 12:55 (10)

7 24 FRIEDEL David CZE CZECHIA 18.405 1:05:12 +3:13
12:50  (8) 25:56  (6) 39:10  (8) 52:28 (7) 1:05:12  (7)
12:50 (8) 13:06 (7) 13:14  (9) 13:18 (12) 12:44  (6)

8 19 PERUZZO Giulio ITA ITALY 18.396  1:05:14 +3:15
12:54 (12) 26:07 (10) 39:24  (9) 52:29 (9) 1:05:14  (8)
12:54 (12) 13:13 (12) 13:17 (10) 13:05 (8) 12:45 (7)

9 10 COOTE Henry USA UNITED STATES 18.353  1:05:23 +3:24
13:01 (14) 26:10 (13) 39:28 (10) 52:40 (11) 1:05:23  (9)
13:01 (14) 13:09  (9) 13:18 (12) 13:12 (11) 12:43  (5)

10 86 TOTH Noel Sul SWITZERLAND 18.325 1:05:29 +3:30
12:51 (10) 26:11 (14) 39:35 (11) 52:40 (10) 1:05:29 (10)
1251 (9) 13:20 (17) 13:24 (14) 13:05 (8) 12:49  (9)

1 16 KALANQUIN Nicolas FRA FRANCE 18.283  1:05:38 +3:39
12:39  (6) 25:57  (7) 39:01 (7) 52:28 (8) 1:05:38 (11)
12:39  (6) 13:18 (14) 13:04 (8) 13:27 (13) 13:10 (17)

12 8 HALTER Nicolas Sul SWITZERLAND 18.214  1:05:53 +3:54
13:47 (33) 26:56 (20) 39:53 (15) 52:50 (12) 1:05:53 (12)
13:47 (32) 13:09  (9) 12:57  (6) 12:57  (7) 13:03 (13)

13 3 RIBEIRO BRAVO Henrique BRA BRAZIL 18.100 1:06:18 +4:19
13:01 (15) 26:08 (11) 39:53 (16) 52:59 (13)  1:06:18 (13)
13:01 (14) 13:07  (8) 13:45 (25) 13:06 (10) 13:19 (20)

14 17 ALDER Micha Sul SWITZERLAND 18.054 1:06:28 +4:29
13:18 (18) 26:33 (16) 39:52 (14) 53:21 (15) 1:06:28 (14)
13:18 (18) 13:15 (13) 13:19 (13) 13:29 (15) 13:07 (15)

15 12 SOMMER Sven Sul SWITZERLAND 17.928 1:06:56 +4:57
12:52 (11) 26:10 (12) 39:36 (12) 53:06 (14) 1:06:56 (15)
12:52 (11) 13:18 (14) 13:26 (15) 13:30 (16) 13:50 (38)

16 30 VALDEZ River USA UNITED STATES 17.884  1:07:06 +5:07
13:31 (23) 26:55 (18) 40:12 (17) 53:39 (16) 1:07:06 (16)
13:31 (23) 13:24 (18) 13:17 (10) 13:27 (13) 13:27 (24)

17 43 TESTE Lucas FRA FRANCE 17.866  1:07:10 +5:11
13:37 (24) 26:56 (19) 40:39 (20) 54:10 (18) 1:07:10 (17)
13:37 (24) 13:19 (16) 13:43 (22) 13:31 (18) 13:00 (11)
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UCI 2024 MOUNTAIN BIKE PAL ARINSAL -
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Pal Arinsal (AND) - 30 AUG 2024

Race Analysis Men Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

18 67 LAENEN Ryan BEL BELGIUM 17.826  1:07:19 +5:20
13:25 (20) 26:58 (21) 40:43 (23) 54:13 (20) 1:07:19 (18)
13:25 (20) 13:33 (21) 13:45 (25) 13:30 (16) 13:06 (14)

19 13 SUREN Roger NAM NAMIBIA 17.800 1:07:25 +5:26
13:25 (21) 27:27 (28) 41:07 (24) 54:39 (23) 1:07:25 (19)
13:25 (20) 14:02 (42) 13:40 (17) 13:32 (20) 12:46 (8)

20 60 GOMEZ TOBON Johan CcoL COLOMBIA 17.795 1:07:26 +5:27
13:20 (19) 26:58 (22) 40:38 (19) 54:11 (19) 1:07:26 (20)
13:20 (19) 13:38 (22) 13:40 (17) 13:33 (22) 13:15 (18)

21 6 van LEE Sverre BEL BELGIUM 17.743  1:07:38 +5:39
12:43  (7) 26:25 (15) 40:20 (18) 54:15 (21) 1:07:38 (21)
12:43  (7) 13:42 (26) 13:55 (32) 13:55 (30) 13:23 (21)

22 15 CHAZALY Raphael FRA FRANCE 17.686 1:07:51 +5:52
12:51  (9) 26:01 (8) 39:44 (13) 53:52 (17) 1:07:51 (22)
12:51  (9) 13:10 (11) 13:43 (22) 14:08 (38) 13:59 (42)

23 51 ITEN Lewin Sul SWITZERLAND 17.638  1:08:02 +6:03
14:07 (39) 27:47 (36) 41:13 (25) 54:44 (24) 1:08:02 (23)
14:07 (39) 13:40 (23) 13:26 (15) 13:31 (18) 13:18 (19)

24 31 FRIEDL Anatol AUT AUSTRIA 17.613  1:08:08 +6:09
13:16 (17) 26:43 (17) 40:39 (21) 54:44 (25) 1:08:08 (24)
13:16 (17) 13:27 (19) 13:56 (33) 14:05 (34) 13:24 (22)

25 7 LECLAIR Felix Antoine CAN CANADA 17.591 1:08:13 +6:14
13:04 (16) 26:58 (23) 40:40 (22) 54:29 (22) 1:08:13 (25)
13:04 (16) 13:54 (35) 13:42 (20) 13:49 (24) 13:44 (32)

26 33 STENICO Mattia ITA ITALY 17.561  1:08:20 +6:21
13:59 (38) 27:57 (38) 41:39 (31) 55:11 (28) 1:08:20 (26)
13:59 (38) 13:58 (37) 13:42 (20) 13:32 (20) 13:09 (16)

27 34 JAROSLAWSKI Maciej POL POLAND 17.540 1:08:25 +6:26
13:40 (29) 27:27 (27) 41:18 (27) 54:56 (26) 1:08:25 (27)
13:40 (29) 13:47 (29) 13:51 (28) 13:38 (23) 13:29 (27)

28 46 HOFER Valentin AUT AUSTRIA 17.421  1:08:53 +6:54
13:40 (30) 27:21 (25) 41:17 (26) 55:06 (27) 1:08:53 (28)
13:40 (29) 13:41 (25) 13:56 (33) 13:49 (24) 13:47 (36)

29 58 KARLSSON Markus SWE SWEDEN 17.316  1:09:18 +7:19
13:39 (28) 27:46 (35) 41:52 (38) 55:46 (31) 1:09:18 (29)
13:39 (28) 14:07 (45) 14:06 (41) 13:54 (29) 13:32 (29)

30 42 LAFORCE Aksel NOR NORWAY 17.295 1:09:23 +7:24
13:37 (26) 27:24 (26) 41:33 (29) 55:53 (36) 1:09:23 (30)
13:37 (24) 13:47 (29) 14:09 (44) 14:20 (48) 13:30 (28)

31 25 ROY Jacob CAN CANADA 17.283  1:09:26 +7:27
13:55 (36) 27:56 (37) 41:44 (32) 55:39 (29) 1:09:26 (31)
13:55 (36) 14:01 (39) 13:48 (27) 13:55 (30) 13:47 (36)

32 18 CLEARY Samuel RSA SOUTH AFRICA 17.279  1:09:27 +7:28
13:47 (34) 28:19 (44) 42:10 (41) 56:02 (37) 1:09:27 (32)
13:47 (32) 14:32 (60) 13:51 (28) 13:52 (26) 13:25 (23)

33 53 UTRANKER Filip SLO SLOVENIA 17.279  1:09:27 +7:28
13:56 (37) 27:44 (31) 41:44 (33) 55:53 (35) 1:09:27 (33)
13:56 (37) 13:48 (31) 14:00 (37) 14:09 (40) 13:34 (31)

34 69 SCHMIDT Emil GER GERMANY 17.254  1:09:33 +7:34
14:30 (57) 28:01 (40) 41:52 (37) 55:48 (32) 1:09:33 (34)
14:30 (57) 13:31 (20) 13:51 (28) 13:56 (32) 13:45 (35)
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35 23 DESJARDINS Julien CAN CANADA 17.221  1:09:41 +7:42
13:47 (32) 27:31 (29) 41:28 (28) 55:41 (30) 1:09:41 (35)
13:47 (32) 13:44 (27) 13:57 (35) 14:13 (42) 14:00 (43)

36 22 BOSIO Tommaso ITA ITALY 17.213  1:09:43 +7:44
14:19 (46) 28:03 (41) 41:46 (34) 55:51 (33) 1:09:43 (36)
14:19 (45) 13:44 (27) 13:43 (22) 14:05 (34) 13:52 (40)

37 62 DAMGAARD Hector DEN DENMARK 17.151  1:09:58 +7:59
14:08 (41) 27:59 (39) 41:51 (35) 55:52 (34) 1:09:58 (37)
14:08 (41) 13:51 (32) 13:52 (31) 14:01 (33) 14:06 (45)

38 63 AKSNES Linus NOR NORWAY 17.131  1:10:03 +8:04
13:38 (27) 27:43 (30) 41:55 (39) 56:19 (40) 1:10:03 (38)
13:38 (27) 14:05 (43) 14:12 (45) 14:24 (50) 13:44 (32)

39 41 STANDEN Max GBR GREAT BRITAIN 17.106  1:10:09 +8:10
14:42 (64) 28:35 (47) 42:32 (43) 56:25 (42) 1:10:09 (39)
14:42 (64) 13:53 (34) 13:57 (35) 13:53 (28) 13:44 (32)

40 36 FABBRO Ettore ITA ITALY 17.062  1:10:20 +8:21
13:47 (35) 27:45 (33) 41:51 (36) 56:17 (38) 1:10:20 (40)
13:47 (32) 13:58 (37) 14:06 (41) 14:26 (51) 14:03 (44)

41 64 ADLER Max GER GERMANY 17.058  1:10:21 +8:22
14:11 (42) 28:12 (42) 42:41 (44) 56:54 (44) 1:10:21 (41)
14:11 (42) 14:01 (39) 14:29 (56) 14:13 (42) 13:27 (24)

42 49 LINDNER Moritz GER GERMANY 17.037  1:10:26 +8:27
14:19 (47) 28:37 (49) 42:49 (49) 56:54 (45) 1:10:26 (42)
14:19 (45) 14:18 (50) 14:12 (45) 14:05 (34) 13:32 (29)

43 29 GAUTHIER Nicolas CAN CANADA 17.001  1:10:35 +8:36
13:37 (25) 27:46 (34) 42:09 (40) 56:24 (41) 1:10:35 (43)
13:37 (24) 14:09 (48) 14:23 (53) 14:15 (44) 14:11 (47)

44 44 MARTINO Dorian FRA FRANCE 16.929  1:10:53 +8:54
13:26 (22) 27:06 (24) 41:34 (30) 56:18 (39) 1:10:53 (44)
13:26 (22) 13:40 (23) 14:28 (55) 14:44 (57) 14:35 (53)

45 83 RIESTERER Ole Jan GER GERMANY 16.901 1:11:00 +9:01
14:51 (69) 28:59 (54) 43:15 (53) 57:32 (51) 1:11:00 (45)
14:51 (68) 14:08 (47) 14:16 (47) 14:17 (46) 13:28 (26)

46 73 HANKUS Piotr POL POLAND 16.854 1:11:12 +9:13
14:37 (62) 28:43 (50) 42:48 (48) 56:56 (46) 1:11:12 (46)
14:37 (62) 14:06 (44) 14:05 (40) 14:08 (38) 14:16 (49)

47 54 FONSECA Joao POR PORTUGAL 16.838  1:11:16 +9:17
14:18 (44) 28:49 (51) 43:08 (51) 57:26 (49) 1:11:16 (47)
14:18 (44) 14:31 (59) 14:19 (51) 14:18 (47) 13:50 (38)

48 45 NIELSEN Emil DEN DENMARK 16.819 1:11:21 +9:22
14:07 (40) 28:28 (45) 42:46 (45) 57:09 (47) 1:11:21 (48)
14:07 (39) 14:21 (52) 14:18 (49) 14:23 (49) 14:12 (48)

49 48 VASUT David CZE CZECHIA 16.744 1:11:40 +9:41
14:21 (49) 28:28 (46) 42:46 (46) 57:13 (48) 1:11:40 (49)
14:21 (48) 14:07 (45) 14:18 (49) 14:27 (52) 14:27 (51)

50 28 VAS Barnabas HUN HUNGARY 16.701  1:11:51 +9:52
14:29 (56) 28:56 (53) 43:04 (50) 57:31 (50) 1:11:51 (50)
14:29 (56) 14:27 (57) 14:08 (43) 14:27 (52) 14:20 (50)

51 5 CAUDELL Ezra USA UNITED STATES 16.694 1:11:53 +9:54
16:29 (82) 30:26 (73) 44:07 (62) 57:59 (54) 1:11:53 (51)
16:29 (82) 13:57 (36) 13:41 (19) 13:52 (26) 13:54 (41)
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52 47 RIAL Elia ITA ITALY 16.609 1:12:15 +10:16
14:35 (60) 29:03 (57) 43:25 (54) 57:40 (52) 1:12:15 (52)
14:35 (59) 14:28 (58) 14:22 (52) 14:15 (44) 14:35 (53)
53 40 TAKACS Zsombor HUN HUNGARY 16.586  1:12:21  +10:22
14:59 (73) 29:31 (67) 43:35 (57) 57:47 (53) 1:12:21 (53)
14:59 (73) 14:32 (60) 14:04 (39) 14:12 (41) 14:34 (52)
54 55 van GEEST Brent NED NETHERLANDS 16.556  1:12:29  +10:30
14:21 (48) 29:29 (65) 43:45 (58) 58:19 (58) 1:12:29 (54)
14:21 (48) 15:08 (70) 14:16 (47) 14:34 (54) 14:10 (46)
55 75 HART Alex GBR GREAT BRITAIN 16.427 1:13:03 +11:04
14:42 (65) 29:01 (56) 43:32 (56) 58:09 (56)  1:13:03 (55)
14:42 (64) 14:19 (51) 14:31 (57) 14:37 (55) 14:54 (55)
56 52 BARRET MAUNZ Maks Alfred AUT AUSTRIA 16.352  1:13:23  +11:24
14:28 (54) 28:54 (52) 43:25 (55) 58:07 (55) 1:13:23 (56)
14:28 (54) 14:26 (54) 14:31 (57) 14:42 (56) 15:16 (56)
57 38 BAZANT Krystof CZE CZECHIA 16.213  1:14:01  +12:02
13:44 (31) 27:45 (32) 42:48 (47) 58:15 (57) 1:14:01 (57)
13:44 (31) 14:01 (39) 15:03 (66) 15:27 (58) 15:46 (57)
58 39 MOSTELLER Luke USA UNITED STATES 15.471  1:17:34  +15:35
14:28 (55) 28:19 (43) 42:19 (42) 56:26 (43) 1:17:34 (58)
14:28 (54) 13:51 (32) 14:00 (37) 14:07 (37) 21:08 (58)
59 50 NOZAKI Zenshin JPN JAPAN -1LAP
14:53 (71) 29:19 (61) 43:51 (59)
14:53 (71) 14:26 (54) 14:32 (59)
60 32 GOMEZ ALARCON Nestor coL COLOMBIA -1LAP
14:21 (50) 29:10 (58) 44:15 (65)
14:21 (48) 14:49 (64) 15:05 (68)
61 14 WILSON Omar RSA SOUTH AFRICA -1LAP
15:02 (74) 20:48 (71) 44:15 (66)
15:02 (74) 14:46 (62) 14:27 (54)
62 57 PARRADO HORTIGOSA Guillermo ESP SPAIN -1LAP
14:22 (51) 28:35 (48) 43:15 (52)
14:22 (51) 14:13 (49) 14:40 (60)
63 74 McDONALD Innes GBR GREAT BRITAIN -1LAP
14:35 (59) 29:00 (55) 43:55 (60)
14:35 (59) 14:25 (53) 14:55 (64)
64 72 ADAMS Fletcher NZL NEW ZEALAND -1LAP
14:36 (61) 20:29 (64) 44:12 (64)
14:36 (61) 14:53 (66) 14:43 (61)
65 56 NARITA Koshi JPN JAPAN -1LAP
14:27 (52) 29:15 (59) 43:59 (61)
14:27 (52) 14:48 (63) 14:44 (62)
66 26 TAILLEFER Tristan CAN CANADA -1LAP
14:40 (63) 29:31 (66) 44:27 (67)
14:40 (63) 14:51 (65) 14:56 (65)
67 66 SOLTES Peter SVK SLOVAKIA -1LAP
14:53 (72) 29:19 (62) 44:08 (63)
14:53 (71) 14:26 (54) 14:49 (63)
68 80 LAVRENKO Mikhail UKR UKRAINE -1LAP
14:27 (53) 29:47 (70) 44:59 (72)
14:27 (52) 15:20 (72) 15:12 (69)
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69 85 GARCIA ORTIZ Carlos Alberto MEX MEXICO -1LAP
14:19 (45) 29:46 (69) 44:50 (69)
14:19 (45) 15:27 (74) 15:04 (67)
70 71 POLCHLOPEK Jakub POL POLAND -1LAP
14:31 (58) 29:28 (63) 44:45 (68)
14:31 (58) 14:57 (67) 15:17 (70)
71 59 VRANAK Lukas SVK SLOVAKIA -1LAP
14:42 (66) 29:39 (68) 44:56 (70)
14:42 (64) 14:57 (67) 15:17 (70)
72 37 de SOUZA NOGUEIRA Gustavo BRA BRAZIL -1LAP
14:52 (70) 30:00 (72) 45:22 (73)
14:52 (70) 15:08 (70) 15:22 (73)
73 61 ADAMS Hunter NZL NEW ZEALAND -1LAP
14:13 (43) 29:16 (60) 44:58 (71)
14:13 (43) 15:03 (69) 15:42 (74)
74 78 PAVLOVAS Justinas LTU LITHUANIA -1LAP
15:10 (75) 30:30 (74) 45:47 (74)
15:10 (75) 15:20 (72) 15:17 (70)
75 65 MUNGOVEN Eddie AUS AUSTRALIA -2LAP
15:24 (77) 31:05 (75)
15:24 (77) 15:41 (75)
76 35 AGUJA John Andre PHI PHILIPPINES -2LAP
15:27 (78) 31:45 (79)
15:27 (78) 16:18 (78)
77 84 COYOTE NOGUEZ Natanael MEX MEXICO -2LAP
15:40 (81) 31:55 (80)
15:40 (81) 16:15 (77)
78 79 SZASZ Peter SVK SLOVAKIA -2LAP
15:28 (79) 31:39 (78)
15:28 (79) 16:11 (76)
79 81 SADLON Filip SVK SLOVAKIA -2LAP
15:20 (76) 31:38 (77)
15:20 (76) 16:18 (78)
77 BOSKIN Filip SLO SLOVENIA DNF3
14:51 (68) 31:15 (76)
14:51 (68) 16:24 (80)
68 ADAMS Eddie NZL NEW ZEALAND DNF3
15:29 (80) 32:31 (81)
15:29 (80) 17:02 (81)
76 STAVAR Dragos ROU ROMANIA DNF2
14:49 (67)
14:49 (67)
9 JOHANSSON Nils SWE SWEDEN DNF1
20 DOYE Harry AUS AUSTRALIA DNF1
70 ANCIAUX Adrien BEL BELGIUM DNS
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn_Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n) DNS Did Not Start
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